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DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Bib
546
537
540
550
510
505
541
513
528
538
508
520
535
524
509
526
502
533
536
511
548
539
531
534
543
542
547
532
555
567
549
501

L\

Name

BRADBURY, Christopher
GOODWIN, Eric
HENDRIKS, Matthew
CLAUS, Nate

PERRET, Andre
RICHARDSON, Evan
WREN, Alex
ANDERSON, James

LMCX-Intermediate
September 22, 2019
Intermediate (Men)
18.00 km, 1st lap 2.00 km, 4 more laps of 4.00 km, winner: 46:11 - 23.39 km/h

Team

Musette/ Enroute
Independent

Todd's Cycling Club
Independent
Independent

Cannondale pb Fortius
Todd's Cycling Club
Glotman Simpson Cycling

VAN HOOGSTRATEN, Hugo Atomic Racing

AXSEN, Jonn
MORRISON, Devin
BOZMAN, Chris
JORGENSEN, OLIVER
SOL, Eric
PARMENTIER, Maxime
RIJKEN, Jeroen
BENJAMIN, Blair
BOOKBINDER, Sam
BAGNALL, Stuart
COLLETT, Paul
PORRECA, Jackson
SIPPLE, Matthew
STEPHENS, Rhys
KALANOVIC, Milos
IFILL, Gyles
SAYERS, Garrett
BLAIR, Andrew
FOUCART, Pierre
MAI, Hung
O'CONNOR, Kevin
CLARKSON, Mikhail
KELLY, Trevor

Independent
TEAM VEGAN
Independent
Independent
Team Squamish
Independent
Musette/ Enroute

Four Winds Racing p/b Four Winds Brewing

Independent

Glotman Simpson Cycling
SplitMango Racing
Independent

Last Call Racing
Independent

Todd's Cycling Club
Independent
Independent
Independent

Glotman Simpson Cycling
Mighty Cycling

Glotman Simpson Cycling
Independent

United Velo

City
vancouver
Squamish
Vancouver

Vancouver
Richmond
North Vancouver

Vancouver
Lions Bay

Surrey
Langley

Vacouver

Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver

Vancouver
Vancouver
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StateProv

British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia

British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia

Category

Intermediate Adult
Intermediate Adult
Intermediate Adult
Intermediate Adult
Intermediate Adult
Intermediate Youth
Intermediate Adult
Intermediate Adult
Intermediate Adult
Intermediate Adult
Intermediate Adult
Intermediate Adult
Intermediate Adult
Intermediate Youth
Intermediate Adult
Intermediate Adult
Intermediate Adult
Intermediate Adult
Intermediate Adult
Intermediate Adult
Intermediate Adult
Intermediate Adult
Intermediate Adult
Intermediate Adult
Intermediate Adult
Intermediate Youth
Intermediate Adult
Intermediate Adult
Intermediate Adult
Intermediate Adult
Intermediate Adult
Intermediate Adult

2019/09/26 23:09:03

Age
29
39
36
25
37
18
37
39
37
39
30
35
25
16
36
34
38
27
32
37
28
37
38
33
29
16
44
36
35
35
36
30

Gender License

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

BC097222
TEMP
PR011415
PR011143
PR011944
BC40526
PR011543
PR011606
PR011196
PR011782
PR011609
PR011851
TEMP
TEMP
TEMP
BC090100
BC090724
PR012398
PR010053
BC40327
USA517163
PR011642
PR012073
PR011381
TEMP
TEMP
TEMP
PR011267
BC98824
PR011219
PR011768
PR011734

NatCode UCIID

1“1 CAN
1“1 CAN
1 CAN
= USA
Il CAN
1 CAN
Il CAN
AUS
= NED
Il CAN
I CAN
1“1 CAN
1“1 CAN
® KOR

1 CAN
Il CAN
1“1 CAN
I CAN
1“1 CAN

100 374 480 44
100 634 878 94
100 812 437 46
100 652 882 56
100 661 389 27

100 486 053 67

100 488 473 62
100 482 978 96

100 374 471 35
100 582 470 66

100 596 648 82
100 488 803 04
100 597 083 32

Time
46:11
46:27
46:52
47:25
47:29
48:02
48:09
48:57
49:07
49:10
49:34
49:45
49:45
49:54
50:21
50:32
50:53
50:55
51:23
52:08
52:58
42:14
43:19
43:36
44:00
48:30
38:26

Gap

0'16"
041"
1'15"
1'18"
151"
1'59"
2'47"
2'56"
2'59"
323"
3'34"
3'35"
3'44"
4'10"
421"
4'42"
4'44"
5'13"
5'57"
6'47"
-1lap
-1 lap
-1lap
-1lap
-1 lap
-2 laps

km/h Lap 1

23.39
23.25
23.05
22.77
22.74
22.49
22.43
22.06
21.99
21.97
21.79
21.71
21.71
21.64
21.45
21.37
21.23
21.21
21.02
20.72
20.39
19.89
19.39
19.27
19.09
17.32
15.61
21.48
20.08
17.36
16.70

7.16

5:22
5:32
5:22
5:31
5:21
5:30
5:35
5:29
5:31
5:55
5:47
5:27
5:46
5:34
5:34
5:45
5:50
5:53
6:13
5:52
5:52
6:13
6:18
6:15
6:24
6:58
7:51
5:58
6:43
6:55
6:36
16:46

Lap 2
9:57
9:50
9:56

10:05

10:06

10:00

10:09

10:20

10:24

10:40

10:35

10:46

10:33

10:25

10:41

10:43

10:27

11:08

10:41

11:00

11:01

11:35

12:02

11:54

11:55

13:23

15:03

10:59

11:19

13:49

14:57

Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
10:14 10:11 10:27
10:10 10:27 10:27
10:16 10:39 10:37
10:33 10:37 10:40
10:31 10:48 10:43
10:28 10:54 11:10
10:39 10:55 10:51
10:42 11:08 11:18
10:55 11:04 11:13
10:57 10:51 10:47
11:00 11:08 11:04
11:03 11:12 11:16
10:45 11:23 11:18
10:54 11:25 11:36
11:06 11:26 11:33
11:12 11:24 11:28
10:40 11:12 12:43
11:18 11:01 11:35
11:04 11:26 11:59
11:37 11:43 11:55
11:36 12:19 12:10
11:57 12:29
12:19 12:40
12:29 12:58
12:26 13:15
13:59 14:10
15:32

10:59

11:51
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